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
private lakes - close to town - 
Langdon Realty, 859-9945 any 
time. adv.27,30,apr.2pd.

Comfortable 2 BR plus den Home 
FOR LEASE: Rural setting, - 
blocks off Hwy. 14. Available 
April 1st. Perfect for retired couple. 
1-800-821-9898. Ask for Bob or 
Pat. adv.27,30,31,apr.l,2,3c.

HOUSE FOR SALE BY OWNER; 
In Landrum, close to town, 3 BR 
house on nicely landscaped ]ot 
Large kitchen/dining combination 
with French Doors. Large deck 
Call after 5 p.m. for appointment 
457-3268.
adv.6,10,13,17,20,24,27,31(.

Columbus United Methodist 
Church weclomes you Sunday at 
9:30 a.m. worship. Our church is 
located on Peak St. across from 
Stearns School gymnasium. Rev. 
Tuny Sayer, Minister. Church
School is at 10:30 a.m.

FOR RENT
Hilton Head Island

Beachfront Condo w Pool. 
Sleep’. 6. $75 nite. $425 week. < 
859-5186alter 5 p.m.

FOR SALE 
BARK MILCH

Dump Truck or Pick Up Load 
Reseeding Landscape 
Top Soil — t ill Din
Lawn Management

________ 863-2286

MEADOWBROOK 
FARMS

One of the few places around 
vhcre you can buy a smaller lot in 

a restricted subdivision, j have 
wed ranging in size fr0m , 83

- acres and from SR son 
>14.900. Budd to suite and 

to

mountain views. 0

Lewis Hawki,

704-894-8229
Jj°°-442-4749
H°me 704-894.^

102F 8506

I First Time Home, this is agreat 
J little 2 bedroom, 1'4 bath home 
I just on the outskirts of Columbus 

J N.C. real neat and clean, would be 
■ great for newly weds, $59,900.
I Landrum, close in, has large 
I workshop. 2 bedrooms, 1 bath, 

hardwood floors throughout, 
I recently remodeled, priced to sell 

$42,900.
1 Year plus this home is on over j 

1 acre lot with adjoining stream, I 
2 3 bedrooms, full unfinished 
ba-cment, paved drive, satellite 
dish, just to mention some of the | 

extras, $58,900.
Store Building, on main street of 1 

downtown landrum. This bldg. | 
has 4 office spaces upstairs, great 1 

rental. $48,600.
Privacy, Peace and Quiel, plus 1 

swimming, fishing and lots of 1 
space to roam in, 13 acres with a 1 

brick ranch, 3 bedroom, 3 bath 1 
home, 2 fireplace, 
stream, small pond 
$174,500.

Wooded, 2.06

car garage, 
ust reduced.

in
country, no restrictions, $12,500.

Near Schools, Churches, brick 
ranch home with 3 bdrm., 2 baths, 
'-‘ryc den, kit. and din. 
combination, fenced yard, 2 car 
carport, neat and clean, $65,000.

(.real Neighborhood. Close To 
School, Shopping, Churches, this 
"cat clean home can be used as 2/3 
bedrooms, fireplace in 
workshop, unfinished basement, 

liv. room.

Prrced to sell, $57,900.
Country It iSt wi[h thjs 24.9 

cres of mostly wooded land, with 
several springs small barn, 2 wells, 

Ick ranch home with 4 
™°ms, 21/2 ba'b^ 2 fireplaces, 
toP country kitchen, would have 

today 10 appreciate- Cal* for aPP‘'

Landrum 
REAL ESTATE

104 S. Shamrock Ave.
Landrum, S.C.

T 803.45.7-3328 
‘’mas P. Johnson, Broker 
°S|C Barnett, 457-4539


